
291 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3062 0 0 7 6217

292 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 3050 -12 12 7 507

293 Richard Childress Racing 2 3044 -18 6 5 444

294 Team Penske 22 3017 -45 27 2 171

295 JR Motorsports 7 3014 -48 3 0 147

296 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 3013 -49 1 1 133

297 JR Motorsports 1 3009 -53 4 1 91

298 JR Motorsports 9 3005 -57 4 0 51

299 JR Motorsports 8 2101 -961 904 0 10

2910 Kaulig Racing 11 2076 -986 25 0 31

2911 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2062 -1000 14 0 33

2912 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2059 -1003 3 4 15

2913 GMS Racing 23 820 -2242 1239 0 00

2914 RSS Racing 39 716 -2346 104 0 01

2915 SS Green Light Racing 08 624 -2438 92 0 00

2916 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 616 -2446 8 0 00

2917 JD Motorsports 4 539 -2523 77 0 00

2918 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 477 -2585 62 0 00

2919 SS Green Light Racing 07 475 -2587 2 0 00

2920 DGM Racing 36 459 -2603 16 0 00

2921 JD Motorsports 0 423 -2639 36 0 00

2922 JD Motorsports 01 407 -2655 16 0 00

2923 JD Motorsports 15 382 -2680 25 0 00

2924 DGM Racing 90 370 -2692 12 0 00

2925 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 361 -2701 9 0 00

2926 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 357 -2705 4 0 00

1527 Kaulig Racing 10 336 -2726 21 1 02

2928 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 329 -2733 7 0 00

2929 Motorsports Business
Management

135 329 -2733 0 0 00

2930 Means Motorsports 52 320 -2742 9 0 00

2931 Motorsports Business
Management

161 317 -2745 3 0 00

2932 RSS Racing 93 301 -2761 16 0 00

2933 Motorsports Business
Management

166 277 -2785 24 0 00

834 Team Penske 12 251 -2811 26 0 04

2035 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -2845 34 0 00

2936 Mike Harmon Racing 74 213 -2849 4 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -2887 38 0 00

2938 RSS Racing 38 90 -2972 85 0 00

2939 Motorsports Business
Management

13 87 -2975 3 0 00

640 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 60 -3002 27 0 00

141 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -3003 1 1 01

342 XCI Racing 81 51 -3011 8 0 00

2143 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 48 -3014 3 0 00
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1044 Rick Ware Racing 117 31 -3031 17 0 00

145 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -3044 13 0 00

246 DGM Racing 192 12 -3050 6 0 00

247 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -3051 1 0 00

248 Means Motorsports 53 3 -3059 8 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -3062 3 0 00
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